
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

St.Nr.

828

82

7

918

4

63

761

166

223

70

22

71

10

Verband

G

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

Name

Dorian-Gabor Schirocki

Markus Jell

Julian Fleischer

Franz Socher

Sascha Steinberg

Martin Hinterholzer

Manfred Sperl

John Güller

Stephan Bosslau

Thomas Bergmann

Hans-Jürgen Rottler

Sebastian Thum

Volker Steinberg

Verein/Bewerber

MC Taufkirchen

CMF Essenbach

MSC Reichling

CMF Essenbach

MCC Hausham

MSC Freisinger Bär

MCC Hausham

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Manching

MC Windsberg

CMF Essenbach

Sponsor

Stag Racing Team

PLZ / Wohnort

85290 Geisenfeld

84169 Altfrauenhofen

83112 Frasdorf

86971 Peiting

84155 Bodenkirchen

83666Waakirchen

A-5274 Burgkirchen

83666 Waakirchen

85462 Eitting

85640 Solalinden

85053 Ingolstadt

86732 Oettingen

84155 Bodenkirchen

R1.

25

22

20

18

15

13

12

11

10

9

16

14

8

R2.

25

22

20

18

15

16

14

13

12

11

0

0

0

Gesamtpunktzahl

50

44

40

36

30

29

26

24

22

20

16

14

8
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam

Zeitnahme                                             Aushang/Zeit

Rennleiter                                          Sportkommissar

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

CMF Essenbach e.V. im ADAC
Klasse SBS  2 - Takt Cup

Gesamt

MX Strecke am Weinberg 1,350 Km

Ergebnisliste
Clubsport-Motocross 2014


